OPERATIVE

SEAT MATRIX OF CET-2021 (PARAMEDICAL-12TH BASED) GNM COURSES

U 1RC-PHYSICAL FOR (27-08-2021) UT OF J&K
SNO INSTITUTION DISCIPLINE (;l;:) (i:;) ( SS;’) ( 12-[%) ;f/:; A(I'::,/{’I)B (:::/:) (c;:/; (ZS;) j(li;“;l (':;/f)
1 GNM 5 0 45 8 10 1 5 8 4 1
2 GNM 1 7 1 1 1 1
3 GNM 1
4 GNM 1
5 Govt. AMT School Kupwara GNM
6 Govt. AMT School Srinagar GNM 6
7 Govt. GNM School Kulgam GNM 1
8 Govt. GNM School Pulwama GNM 1
9 Govt. School of Nursing Anantnag GNM 1
10 Govt. School of Nursing Baramulla GNM 1
(UT OF J&K) TOTAL GOVT. 18

1RC-D3

PWD
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SNO

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

INSTITUTION

AV Institute of Nursing & Medical Sciences Near Marble
Market Trikuta Nagar Jammu

Acharaya Shri Chander Institute of Nursing Education

B R Kohli Institute of Paramedical Sciences Maitra Ramban

B R School of Nursing Near Laprosy Hospital Gangyal
Jammu

Baba Budhan Ali Shah Paramedical Institute Chatha
Jammu

BEE ENN College of Nursing Chak Bhalwal Jammu

BMS Institute of Paramedical Sciences NH Gangyal Jammu

BN Institute of Nursing & Paramedical Nowabad Sunjwan
Jammu

BR College of Paramedical Sciences Gangyal Jammu

Disha Institute of Paramedical and Nursing Sciences
Batote

Florence Nightingale School of Nursing C/o Gupta Hospital
Kali Badi Jammu

Florence Nightingale School of Nursing Kathua
Florence Nightingale School of Nursing Udhampur

Gafoor Institute of Paramedical Sciences Akhnoor

Galaxy Paramedical College EXT — Sec / F Sainik Coloney
Jammu

Gupta Institute of Paramedical & Health Sciences Kathua

Guru Institute of Nursing and Paramedical Sciences Bari
Brahmna Jammu

Guru Institute of Nursing and Paramedical Sciences Shastri
Nagar Jammu

Gurukul Institute of Paramedical Studies Bhaderwah

Hussain Paramedical Institute and Nursing Sciences Ghat
doda

IGES Institute of Nursing & Health Sciences Jammu

DISCIPLINE

GNM

GNM

GNM

GNM

GNM

GNM

GNM

GNM

GNM

GNM

GNM

GNM

GNM

GNM

GNM

GNM

GNM

GNM

GNM

GNM

GNM

UT OF
LADAKH

KARGIL

2/5

LEH

OM CAT. SC ST = OSC | ALC/IB RBA CDP

(54%) (46%) (8%) (10%) (4%)
104
48
32
24
32
48
64
64
56
60
24
56
36
32
96
39
40
56
39
16

80

(4%)

(10%) | (3%)

sP
(2%)

JKPM PSP

(1%)

(4%)

PWD



SNO

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

INSTITUTION

IGES Institute of Nursing and Paramedical Sciences
Surankote

Indian Institute of Paramedical Sciences Nagri Kathua

Indian Institute of Technical Training Bari Brahmana
Jammu

Jammu College of Nursing and Paramedical Sciences
Channi Himmat Jammu

JK Institute of Nursing and Paramedical Sciences Palli
Morh District Samba

Kawa College of Paramedical Sciences Gurah Brahmana
Jammu

Madre Mehrban Institute of Health Sciences Jammu Chak

Bhalwal Siri Pandita, Jammu
Mata Vaishno Devi Institute of Paramedical and Health

Sciences Thaloti Raj Bagh Kathua
MMC Paramedical Institute Babliana Gangyal Jammu

Narsing Dev Institute of Nursing and Paramedical Sciences
Udhampur

New Modern Institute of Paramedical and Nursing
Sciences Kishtwar

New Modern Paramedical Institute Sainik Coloney Jammu

Poonch College of Nursing and Paramedical Science
Surankote Poonch

R B Paramedical Institute Raj Bagh Kathua

Rajiv Gandhi College of Nursing Chak Bhalwal Jammu

RDGD Memorial Trust Institute of Paramedical Sciences
Samba

Shri Sain Charitable Trust Ban Talab Jammu

Sidhi Vinayak School of Nursing Chak Gota PO Lakhanpur
Kathua

SMS Institute of Medical Sciences Kaluchak Kunjwani
Jammu

Stephen Institute of Paramedical Sciences Miransahib
Jammu

SVS Paramedical College Shiv Kashi Sunderbani Rajouri

DISCIPLINE

GNM

GNM

GNM

GNM

GNM

GNM

GNM

GNM

GNM

GNM

GNM

GNM

GNM

GNM

GNM

GNM

GNM

GNM

GNM

GNM

GNM

UT OF
LADAKH

KARGIL

3/5

LEH

OM CAT. SC ST = OSC | ALC/IB RBA CDP

(54%) (46%) (8%) (10%) (4%)
24
24
40
48
24
40
44
40
24
47
80
24
47
168
40
24
48
24
40
47

48

(4%)

(10%) | (3%)

sP
(2%)

JKPM PSP

(1%)

(4%)

PWD



SNO

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

INSTITUTION

s 1 ) 5 2,
GNM 18
GNM 3
GNM
GNM
GNM
GNM
GNM
GNM
GNM
GNM
GNM
GNM
GNM
GNM
GNM g
GNM g
GNM
GNM
GNM
GNM
GNM

a/s




SNO

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

INSTITUTION

DISCIPLINE

GNM

om
(54%)

CAT.
(46%)

sC
(8%)

ST
(10%)

0scC
(4%)

ALC/IB
(4%)

RBA
(10%)

copP
(3%)

sp
(2%)

JKPM
(1%)

PSP
(4%)

PWD

GNM

GNM

GNM

GNM

GNM

GNM

GNM

GNM

24

GNM

1RC-PHYSICAL FOR (27-08-2021)

SNO

INSTITUTION

DISCIPLINE
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UT OF J&K

oM

CAT.
(46%)

sC
(8%)

ST
(10%)

0scC

ALC/IB
(4%)

RBA
(10%)

cbp

SP

JKPM PSP

(1%) @ (4%)




